PureFlo Nylon Screen Filter Capsules
(Nylon Screen on PP Construction)
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re

chemicals that are compatible with Nylon and poly-
propylene.
PureFlo Nylon Screen Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
PureFlo
Capsule
Filters
Vent & Drain
Fitting
Filter
Media
Pore size
(M icron)
Length
(Internal Filter)  Options
100 = 10 H = 1.5" 1H = 1/8" Hose barbs 1H = 1/8" Hose barbs
SK 200 = 20 S = 2.5" 1NF = 1/8" FNPT 1NF = 1/8" FNPT
400 = 40 L = 5" 1QF = 1/8" Female Quick Coupling with Metal latch 1QF = 1/8" Female Quick Coupling with Metal latch -FB = Filling bell
600 = 60 K = 10" 2C = 1/4" Compression
10X = 100 2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs 2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs
20X = 200 2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs 2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs
2LF = Large Female Luer Lock fitting 2LF = Large Female Luer Lock fitting
2N = 1/4" MNPT 2N = 1/4" MNPT
2NF = 1/4" FNPT 2NF = 1/4" FNPT
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal latch 2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal latch
2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Metal latch 2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Metal latch
2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Plastic latch 2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Plastic latch
2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch 2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch
3C = 3/8" Compression -NY = Nylon Shell
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb 3H = 3/8" Hose Barb
3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow 3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow
3NF = 3/8" FNPT 3NF = 3/8" FNPT
4C = 1/2" Compression
4H = 1/2" Hose Barb 4H = 1/2" Hose Barb -OE = O-ring EPDM
4N = 1/2" MNPT 4N = 1/2" MNPT -ON = O-ring Nitrile
4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch 4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch -OV = O-ring Viton
MT = 1/2" Tri clamps MT = 1/2" Tri clamps
TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp
Quick Couplings are compatible with CPC (Colder), LinkTech and o thers fittings.
70mm Diameter
Capsule
NS = Nylon
Screen
Input Fitting Output Fitting
-GP =  Gamma stable
polypropylene shell
-ETO = Ethylene
oxide sterilization
-NI =  No vent or
drain inlet fitting
-NO =  NO vent or
drain Outlet fitting
Example - 20um Nylon Screen, Luer Lock V/D, 5" internal filter, 1/4" MNPT I/O is SKLNS200L2N2N
-E =  Polyethylene
Shell
2C = 1/4" Compression
3C = 3/8" Compression
4C = 1/2" Compression
Oring for Quick
Coupling
L = Female Luer
Lock
Blank = PP
construction
Media on All PP
Construction
P = M8 Threaded
Plug - Limited
options
N =  No vent or
drain fittings
Blank = O-ring